
Sources: HDB, URA   STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS

How the changes stack up

Short-term parking rates for HDB and URA carparks

Regular short-term parking
Restricted zone/designated area
parking

$0.50 per half hour
$1 per half hour

NewCurrent

$0.60 per half hour
$1.20 per half hour

NOTE: Short-term parking rate for heavy vehicles, which is typically double that 
of cars, will be increased correspondingly

Other fee adjustments for HDB and URA carparks

Whole day parking
Whole day parking
(Restricted zone/designated area)
Monthly parking
Monthly parking
(Restricted zone/designated area)
Night parking

$10 per day
$16.50 per day

$300 per month
$460 per month

$4 per night

$12 per day
$20 per day

$360 per month
$552 per month

$5 per night

NewCurrent

Season parking rates for HDB carparks

Surface
Sheltered
Equalised (for some carparks 
with both surface and 
sheltered lots)

TIER 1 – for 1st carpark space (same islandwide, including carparks in
restricted zone/designated areas, per month)

$65
$90
$75

$80
$110
$95

Surface
Sheltered
Equalised
Restricted Zone
 Surface
 Sheltered
Designated areas
 Surface
 Sheltered

TIER 2 – For residents’ 2nd and subsequent carpark spaces in the same
household and non-residents (per month)

$65
$90
$75

$140
$160

$125
$140

$90
$120
$105

$165
$190

$150
$170

NewCurrent

Season parking rates for URA carparks

Surface

Residential season parking (for �rst car, per month)

$65 $80

Surface

Commercial season parking outside restricted zone (per month)

$80-$125 $90-$125

Surface

Commercial season parking in restricted zone (per month)

$140-$200 $165-$200

Sheltered $170-$220 $190-$220

NewCurrent

NOTE: For URA carparks, residential rate is applicable only for the �rst car 
per residential address. Second and subsequent cars are charged the 
commercial season parking rate for the area.


