How the changes stack up

Short-term parking rates for HDB and URA carparks

	Current	New
Regular short-term parking	\$0.50 per half hour	\$0.60 per half hour
Restricted zone/designated area parking	\$1 per half hour	\$1.20 per half hour

NOTE: Short-term parking rate for heavy vehicles, which is typically double that of cars, will be increased correspondingly

Other fee adjustments for HDB and URA carparks

	Current	New
Whole day parking	\$10 per day	\$12 per day
Whole day parking (Restricted zone/designated area)	\$16.50 per day	\$20 per day
Monthly parking	\$300 per month	\$360 per month
Monthly parking (Restricted zone/designated area)	\$460 per month	\$552 per month
Night parking	\$4 per night	\$5 per night

Season parking rates for HDB carparks

	Current	New
TIER 1 – for 1st carpark space (same islandwide, including carparks in restricted zone/designated areas, per month)		
Surface	\$65	\$80
Sheltered	\$90	\$110
Equalised (for some carparks with both surface and sheltered lots)	\$75	\$95

TIER 2 – For residents' 2nd and subsequent carpark spaces in the same household and non-residents (per month)

Surface	\$65	\$90
Sheltered	\$90	\$120
Equalised	\$75	\$105
Restricted Zone		
Surface	\$140	\$165
Sheltered	\$160	\$190
Designated areas		
Surface	\$125	\$150
Sheltered	\$140	\$170

Season parking rates for URA carparks

	Current	New	
Residential season parking (for first car, per month)			
Surface	\$65	\$80	
Commercial season parking outside restricted zone (per month)			
Surface	\$80-\$125	\$90-\$125	
Commercial season parking in restricted zone (per month)			
Surface	\$140-\$200	\$165-\$200	
Sheltered	\$170-\$220	\$190-\$220	
NOTE For UDA companies residential rate is emplicable only for the first com			

NOTE: For URA carparks, residential rate is applicable only for the first car per residential address. Second and subsequent cars are charged the commercial season parking rate for the area.